l INSPECTION OB?’EL\JT
CERTIFICATE

TRACEABLE TO DKD

Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005"
Buttons: on/off, zero, mm/inch

Automatic power off, move the digital unit to turn on power

Data output

Meet DIN862

Made of stainless steel
Optional accessory: data output cable (code 7315-21, 7302-21)

Code
1108-150 *
1108-200 *
1108-250 *
1108-300 *
1108-150W *
1108-200W *
1108-300W *
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Range
0-150mm/0-6"
0-200mm/0-8"
0-250mm/0-10"
0-300mm/0-12"
0-150mm/0-6"
0-200mm/0-8"
0-300mm/0-12"

Accuracy Thumb roller
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*Supplied with manufacturer inspection certificate traceable to DKD Germany

DIGITAL CALIPERS (STANDARD TYPE)
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